
SR. NO. DISTRICT TALUKA 06 TO 08 08 TO 10 10 TO 12 12 TO 14 14 TO 16 16 TO 18 18 TO 20
TOTAL RAINFALL 

IN MM

TOTAL RAINFALL 

IN INCH

1 VALSAD Vapi 11 10 1 0 0 0 0 22 0.87

2 VALSAD Kaprada 2 10 6 0 0 0 0 18 0.71

3 DANGS Dang-Ahwa 0 0 1 0 16 0 0 17 0.67

4 VALSAD Valsad 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0.55

5 CHHOTAUDEPUR Nasvadi 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 13 0.51

6 VALSAD Umbergaon 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 12 0.47

7 VADODARA Karjan 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 11 0.43

8 DANGS Subir 1 0 0 0 6 3 0 10 0.39

9 VALSAD Dharampur 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.31

10 VADODARA Dabhoi 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.24

11 VADODARA Padra 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.16

12 NARMADA Sagbara 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.16

13 TAPI Vyara 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0.16

14 CHHOTAUDEPUR Kavant 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 0.16

15 NARMADA Tilakwada 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.12

16 NARMADA Garudeshwar 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.12

17 PANCHMAHALS Ghoghamba 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0.08

18 NARMADA Dediapada 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

19 SURAT Bardoli 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

20 SURAT Mahuva 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0.08

21 TAPI Songadh 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0.08

22 CHHOTAUDEPUR Bodeli 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

23 NARMADA Nandod 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.04

24 DANGS Vaghai 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.04

25 NAVSARI Vansada 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.04

26 VALSAD Pardi 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.04

27 TAPI Nizar 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.04

28 CHHOTAUDEPUR Jetpur Pavi 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.04

29 CHHOTAUDEPUR Chhotaudepur 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.04
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